
0110

AND

0010,

0200, 

or

0400

Highlighted 
Course 

Counts 2x

0010

0220

1010

1050

1090

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1160

1170

1180

1190

1300

1310

1315

1320

1325

1360

1560

1740

1750

1760

1770

1780

1 Course in 
American Politics

Intro 
Courses

And applicable 
1800’s

1 Course in 
Theory Politics

1010

1030

1040

1045

1070

1150

1415

1530

And applicable 
1800’s

2 Courses in 
Int’l and CP

0200

0400

1020

1200

1210

1220

1240

1260

1280

1285

1290

1295

1380

1390

1410

1415

1420

1435

1440

1460

1465

1485

1490

1350

1500

1550

1560

1730
And applicable 

1800’s

1 Course in 
Methodology
0500 or 1600 

preferred

1 Capstone
Related Course

Senior Year

Applicable 
1800’s

3 Track
Courses

1010

1030

1040

1045

1070

1150

1160

1170

1415

1530

2 Related 
Courses Outside 

Department
1000 Level
1.________
2.________ 

Political 
Science 

Electives
If Necessary

1.________
2.________ 

A B B C D E F G

H

And applicable 
1800’s

The following 
does not count 
as an outside 
department 

course:

APMA0650

APMA1650

ANTH1940

CLPS0900

ECON1620

EDUC1100

EDUC1110

GEOL1320

PHP1501

SOC1020

SOC1100

SOC1120

12 courses total = 10 courses in Political Science (A-F) + 2 from outside of the department (G)

Please receive advisor approval

Advisor Preference
1.________
2.________ 


